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Full Governing Body Details 2021-2022: Tydd St. Mary CofE Primary School
	Name
	Email
	Governor Type
	Appointment Date
	Retirement Date

	Clive Browne
	Clive.browne@tydd-st-mary.lincs.sch.uk
	Foundation
	2021
	2025

	Eboney Waters
	Eboney.Waters@westonhills.lincs.sch.uk
	Parent
	2021
	2025

	Lindsey Kirkham
	[bookmark: _GoBack]Lindsey.kirkham@tydd-st-mary.lincs.sch.uk
	Foundation
	2021
	2025

	Sandra Hornsby
	Sandra.hornsby@westonhills.lincs.sch.uk
	Foundation
	2021
	2025

	Julie Smith
	Julie.Smith@westonhills.lincs.sch.uk
	Staff
	2021
	2025

	Helen Terrington
	Helen.Terrington@westonhills.lincs.sch.uk
	Foundation
	2021
	2025

	Betty Boor
	Betty.boor@westonhills.lincs.sch.uk
	Foundation
	2021
	2025

	Nicola Taylor
	Nicola.Taylor@westonhills.lincs.sch.uk
	Parent
	2021
	2025

	Craig Booker 
	Craig.Booker@westonhills.lincs.sch.uk
	LA- nominated
	2021
	2025

	Sonya Ely
	Sonya.ripley@tydd-st-mary.lincs.sch.uk
	Executive Headteacher
	
	

	Richard Bowser
	Richard.Bowser@westonhills.lincs.sch.uk
	Foundation
	2021
	2025

	Rev Charles Brown
	Charles.Brown@westonhills.lincs.sch.uk
	Foundation ex-officio
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COUNTY COUNCIL

Whrking fora better future




